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Current-Speed Curve S41R 160 M4    

Efficiency Class, IE3

 

Parameter
 

Value
 

Unit
 

Parameter
 

Value
 

Unit
 

  

Voltage
 

400 (Δ)

 
V

 
Rated Speed

 
1465

 
r.p.m

 
Frequency

 

50

 

Hz

 

Rated Current

 

20.4

 

A

 
Rated Output

 

11

 

kW

 

Starting Current

 

660

 

%

 

Standard Protection

0

14

28

42

56

70

84

98

112

126

140

(Safe motors)
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Speed [rpm]

Torque-Speed Curve S41R 160 M4

Parameter
 

Value
 

Unit
 

Parameter
 

Value
 

Unit
   

Voltage
 

400 (Δ)
 

V
 

Rated Torque
 

72
 

N.m
 

Frequency

 
50

 

Hz

 

Locked-rotor

 
Torque

 
200

 

%

 
Rated Output

 

11

 

kW

 

Pull-up

 

Torque

 

150

 

%

 Rated Speed

 

1465

 

r.p.m

 

Breakdown

 

Torque

 

270

 

%
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